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DESCRIPTION

Revo Lighting offers numerous Cylara lighting options that complement our suspended lighting platform, while providing a con-
sistent aesthetic. Performance and beauty are both in play with our sleek architectural Cylaras.

Revo Lighting Cylara would greatly create possibilities in the whole commercial area which make light modular with multiple sizes, 
beam options , and high visual comfort COB LED as its standard configuration. It is now available in pendant and surface mount 
configurations which offers a beautiful and slender solution. 

FEATURES

PERFORMANCE DATA

CRI

80+

CCT

2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

Projected Lifetime

>50,000 Hours (L70)

Dimming

0-10V Dimming Standard,
10% down to 100%

Operating Temperature

-20°C to 40°C Ambient

Warranty

5 year Standard
10 year Optional

1 Delivered Lumens (5000K)
2 5 Year Warranty is Standard unless specified

A FIXTURE SERIES

Cylara

B SIZE

4"

6"

8"

C WATTAGE/LUMENS 4"

4 12 12W/11401

18 18W/17101

25 25W/23751

WATTAGE/LUMENS 6"

20 20W/21001

30 30W/31501

40 40W/42001

WATTAGE/LUMENS 8"

30 30W/27001

45 45W/40501

58 58W/52201

H OPTIONS

N Narrow Beam, 15°

M Medium Beam, 24°

W Wide Beam, 36°

F Flood Beam, 60°

RJSM Surface Mount To Recessed
Junction Box

SJSM Surface Mount With Conduit Cutout 
For Surface Mounted 4" Octagonal
Junction Box

I WARRANTY2

- 5 Year Warranty

10 10 Year Warranty

10L 10 Year Warranty including labor

ORDERING INFORMATION

CYLARA
B C D E F G H I

• Modular design

• COB LED chip: 80+ standard, 90+ optional

• Dimming: 0-10V(10% standard ,1% optional) or TRIAC

• Beam angle: 15°, 24°, 36°, 60° options

• Architectural form : 4", 6" and 8"

• Mounting: Surface or pendant

• Wattage Selectable

D CCT

27 2700K

30 3000K

35 3500K

40 4000K

E VOLTAGE

U 120-277V

F FINISH

WH White

BL Black

G TRIM OPTIONS

AW White Baffle

AB Black Baffle

AO Copper Baffle

AC Chrome Baffle
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Copper

Cable Mount
4"

Cable Mount
4"

Cable Mount
4"

Cable Mount
4"

Cable Mount
6" / 8"

Cable Mount
6" / 8"

Cable Mount
6" / 8"

Cable Mount
6" / 8"

Rigid Pendant
Stem Mount
4" / 6" / 8"

Rigid Pendant
Stem Mount
4" / 6" / 8"

Rigid Pendant
Stem Mount
4" / 6" / 8"

Rigid Pendant
Stem Mount
4" / 6" / 8"

Copper

White

White

Chrome

Chrome

Black

Black

MOUNTING OPTION
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OVER 100,000 OPTIONS, 
CONFIGURABLE IN SECONDS

Whether you need pendants in a specific finish or surface mount in a 
certain trims, we have you covered. With our user-friendly ordering guide, 
you can try out every combination according to your space required.

4"
6"

8"

SURFACE
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DIMENSIONS

4" 6" 8"

9/103 "

1/204 "

1/25 "

1/25 "

9/104 "

9/103 "

9/103 "

3/52 "
9/105 "

4/55 "

4/55 "

1/203 "

5"

4/55 "

4/57 "

4/57 "

4/57 "

7/107 " 7/106 "

4/53 "

1/410 "

1/410 "

4/53 "

1/27 "

1/27 "

1/203 "

DIMMER COMPATIBLE

DV600P DVCL-
153P 6683 DV603P 6672 S-600PDP1

MSCL-
53M S-603P LG-600P TGCL-

153DH
SCL-
153P

6674-
LEVITON

CTCL-
153P

CT-
603PG

CY4-25W

CY6-40W

CY8-58W

Dimmer Type
TRIAC

        

  

   

       

        

LEVITON 
DD710

LUTRON
MS-Z101

LUTRON
NTSTV-DV

LEGRAND
RH4FBL3PTC

LUTRON
DVSTV

LEVITON
IP710

CY4-25W 1%

CY4-25W 10%

CY6-40W 1%

CY6-40W 10%

CY8-58W 1%

CY8-58W 10%





4% below



























 

 

















Dimmer Type
0-10V
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Just lock the 
fixture cover 
to the ceiling

6inch canopy
（For  surface  J-box 
cable suspending )

6inch canopy
 (For surface J-box 
rigid stem suspending)

4inch canopy
(For recessed J-box 
cable suspending)

4inch canopy
(For recessed J-box 
rigid stem suspending)

       6inch canopy
(For surface J-box 
mounting)

cable suspending fixture cover rigid stem suspending 
fixture cover

surface mount 
fixture cover
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LUM INAIRE

LINE - BLACKLINE

NEUTRAL

DIM (+)     VIOLET VIOLET

PINKDIM (-)      PINK

GREEN GROUND-GREEN

NEUTRAL-WHITE

W IR IN G

IM PORTANT
1. Read all instructions.

2. Install in accordance with national and local electrical 

code regulations.

3. This product is intended to be installed and serviced by a 

qualified, licensed electrician.

4. Do not install in wet locations. For dry and damp use only.

5. Turn o� electrical power before installing or servicing 

fixture in any way.

6.To reduce the risk of   f ire and overheat ing, m ake sure all 

connect ions are t ight .

7. Under no circum st ances can t he light ing f ixt ure be 

covered w it h heat  insulat ion gasket  or  sim ilar  m at er ials.

INSTALLATION

5

6

1

2

3

4

7

4

8

Su r f ace M ou n t ed In Th e 
Recessed J - box Su r f ace M ou n t ed In Th e Su r f ace J - box

STRUCTURE OF LAM P

Cov er

1

2

 Tr im

En gin e

W h en t r im a n d en gin e ar e separ a t ed, a t t ach ed 
t oget h er , an d s ecu r e t h em w it h c lockw ise dir ect ion .

RISK OF FIRE AND ELECTRICAL SHOCK. FIXTURE M UST BE INSTALLED BY A QUAL IFIED ELECTRICIAN ONLY IN A CCORDANCE W ITH 
NATIONAL , LOCAL B UILDING AND ELECTRICAL CODES. DISCONNECT POW ER AT ELECTRICAL P ANEL B EFORE SERVICING.

Screw PM4*22
4

4” /6” /8” Cove

3

Wir e Nut

8

 Screw CM4*12 6” Canopy 
Power Feed

7

45
4” /6” /8” Lamp

6

PARTS
4" Octog on  Junction  Box  (By Others)

4” /6” /8”lamp

4” /6” /8” Cove
Screw PM4*22
Wir e Nut

Power Cord  (By Others )

6” Canopy Power Feed

Screw CM4*12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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RISK OF FIRE AND ELECTRICAL SHOCK. FIXTURE M UST BE INSTALLED BY A QUAL IFIED ELECTRICIAN ONLY IN A CCORDANCE W ITH 
NATIONAL , LOCAL B UILDING AND ELECTRICAL CODES. DISCONNECT POW ER AT ELECTRICAL P ANEL B EFORE SERVICING.

Surface Jbox

PARTS 
4" Octog on  Junction  Box  (By Others)

Stem Kits

Wir e Nut
Pow er  Cord
Junction Box Crossbar
Screw PM4*22

Power Cord  (By Others )

4" Stem Canopy Kits
6" Stem Canopy Kits
4"/6"/8" Lamp
Screw PM3*5

1

2

3
4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Recessed JboxRecessed Jbox

6" An d 8" Pen dan t  W it h Cable 

4 " Pen dan t  W it h Cable Pen dan t  W it h St em

Recessed Jbox Surface Jbox

PARTS
4" Octog on  Junction  Box  (By Others)

Pow er  Cord

Wir e Nut
Junction Box Crossbar
Screw PM4*22

Power Cord  (By Others )

4” Canopy Power Feed

Cable Clip
Cable Holder
Air craft  Cable
6” Canopy Power Feed
4” /6” /8”  Lamp

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1 0

1 1

1 2

Surface Jbox

11

2

4

5

6

7

12

8

1

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

12
8 11

8

Pow er  Cord

4

4"/6"/8" Lamp Screw PM3*5

11

 4" Stem 
Canopy Kits

 Stem Kits

Wir e Nut

3

Junction Box 
Crossbar

7

45

6" Stem 
Canopy Kits

Screw PM4*22

6

9 10

11

11 9

2

5
4

6

8

7

1

3

10

10

Air craft  Cable

6” Canopy 
Power Feed

Cable Clip

4” /6” /8” Lamp

910

 4” Canopy 
Power Feed

Cable Holder

9

Junction Box 
Crossbar

Wir e Nut

3

7

44

Pow er  CordScrew PM4*22
65

11

8

12
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